Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Andreas Widén

2 Bjorn Andersson

3 Niklas Johansson

4 Stefan Wittenstrom

5 Magnus Jeppsson

5 Kent Kirkegaard

7 Joel Aronsohn

8 Fredrik Jacobsson

Klass B

1 Fredrik Nilsson

2 Anders Brandt

4 Tony Carlsson

5 Thomas Bladh

6 Joakim Akesson

7 Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

8 Simon Ryderdal

9 Olli Akesson

10 Olle Johansson

11 Jens Arvidsson

Klass C

1 Goran Ekman

2 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

3 Rickard Soderkvist

4 Mats Ostrell

5 Jonas Hansson

6 Lars Malmros

7 Lars Jacobsson

Klass D

1 Elisabeth Brandt

2 Aina Nordgren

3 Josefin Hallosta

4 Sven Nilsson

Klass E

den 17 juni 2010

Resultatlista
NT, Linjen

Nationell tAvling den 23 maj 2010
Spelplats: BGK Linjen Filt Badhusparken

Klubb

Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan

BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK J6nkdping
Malmoé BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF

BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
BGK Karnan
Kulladals BGK

BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK

BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Asarums BGK
Kulladals BGK

S1

33
38
34
34
32
37
37
33

38
36
40
41
45
48

48
46
53
47

40
36

45
47
52
42
50

53
43
44
55

S2

31
29
32
35
33
30
37
47

34
39
40
43
43
48

46
52
50
52

35
36

39
38
43
51
46

55
53
59
54

31
28
33
32
40
38
34
39

40
40
44
43
44
39

43
42
37
46

41
45

39
41
35
41
44

37
52
48
48

95
95
99
101
105
105
108
119

112
115
124
127
132
135

137
140
140
145

116
117

123
126
130
134
140

145
148
151
157

\ 4

Snitt

31,7
31,7
33,0
33,7
35,0
35,0
36,0
39,7

37,3
38,3
41,3
42,3
44,0
45,0

45,7
46,7
46,7
48,3

38,7
39,0

41,0
42,0
43,3
44,7
46,7

48,3
49,3
50,3
52,3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

1 Simon Kirkegaard

Ungdom B

1 Jasmin Hansson
2 Carolina Larsson
Ungdom C

1 Oliver Kirkegaard
2 Niklas Hansson

den 17 juni 2010

Klubb

BGK Linjen

Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Asarums BGK

S1

59

59
65

79
77

S2

54

51
59

94
85

S3

42

61
57

74
89

155

171
181

247
251

Snitt

51,7

57,0
60,3

82,3
83,7

Sida

2

av



